

**TABELLA DELLE DISTANZE E DEI TEMPI**

**MANIFESTAZIONE: 24° Trofeo "PRIMAVERA"**

TAPPA: **UNICA**

data: **Sabato 30 Marzo 2019**

da: **Cantina Toblino**

a: **Cantina Toblino**

SET.	CO	PC IN	PC OUT	CT	LOCALITA'	DISTANZE			TEMPI			MEDIA		ORARIO TEORICO 1° CONC.	NOTE	
						PARZ.	SETT.	TOTALI	PC	SET. E NEUTR.	TOTALI	PC	SETT.			
	<b>1</b>				<b>CANTINA TOBLINO</b>	0,000	0,000	<b>0,000</b>							<b>10,45</b>	
<b>1</b>		1			Cantina Toblino 1	0,080	0,080	<b>0,080</b>	ingr.libero							
		2	1		Cantina Toblino 2	0,050	0,130	<b>0,130</b>	00' 08"			22,50				
		3	2		Cantina Toblino 3	0,050	0,180	<b>0,180</b>	00' 08"			22,50				
		4	3		Cantina Toblino 4	0,050	0,230	<b>0,230</b>	00' 08"			22,50				
		5	4		Cantina Toblino 5	0,050	0,280	<b>0,280</b>	00' 08"			22,50				
			5		Cantina Toblino 6	0,050	0,330	<b>0,330</b>	00' 08"			22,50				
				1	Lasino	20,970	21,300	<b>21,300</b>								
		6			Lasino	2,700	24,000	<b>24,000</b>	ingr.libero							
		7	6		Via San Siro 1	0,110	24,110	<b>24,110</b>	00' 16"			24,75				
		8	7		Via San Siro 2	0,140	24,250	<b>24,250</b>	00' 20"			25,20				
		9	8		Via San Siro 3	0,110	24,360	<b>24,360</b>	00' 15"			26,40				
		10	9		Via San Siro 4	0,950	25,310	<b>25,310</b>	02' 26"			23,42				
		11	10		Via San Siro 6	0,090	25,400	<b>25,400</b>	00' 14"			23,14				
		12	11		Via San Siro 6	0,130	25,530	<b>25,530</b>	00' 18"			26,00				
			12		Pergolese	0,110	25,640	<b>25,640</b>	00' 15"			26,40				
		13			Padergnone 1	10,260	35,900	<b>35,900</b>	ingr.libero							
		14	13		Padergnone 2	0,090	35,990	<b>35,990</b>	00' 13"			24,92				
		15	14		Padergnone 3	0,080	36,070	<b>36,070</b>	00' 11"			26,18				
		16	15		Padergnone 4	0,050	36,120	<b>36,120</b>	00' 08"			22,50				
		17	16		Padergnone 5	0,060	36,180	<b>36,180</b>	00' 09"			24,00				
			17		Santa Massenza	0,060	36,240	<b>36,240</b>	00' 09"			24,00				
	<b>2</b>				<b>CANTINA TOBLINO</b>	4,560	40,800	<b>40,800</b>		1h 55'	1h 55'		21,29	<b>12,40</b>		
<b>2</b>		18			Cantina Toblino 6	0,040	0,040	<b>40,840</b>	ingr.libero							
		19	18		Cantina Toblino 5	0,050	0,090	<b>40,890</b>	00' 08"			22,50				
		20	19		Cantina Toblino 4	0,050	0,140	<b>40,940</b>	00' 08"			22,50				
		21	20		Cantina Toblino 3	0,050	0,190	<b>40,990</b>	00' 08"			22,50				
		22	21		Cantina Toblino 2	0,050	0,240	<b>41,040</b>	00' 08"			22,50				
			22		Cantina Toblino 1	0,050	0,290	<b>41,090</b>	00' 08"			22,50				
		23			Pergolese	3,410	3,700	<b>44,500</b>	ingr.libero							
		24	23		Via San Siro 6	0,110	3,810	<b>44,610</b>	00' 15"			26,40				
		25	24		Via San Siro 5	0,130	3,940	<b>44,740</b>	00' 18"			26,00				
		26	25		Via San Siro 4	0,090	4,030	<b>44,830</b>	00' 14"			23,14				
		27	26		Via San Siro 3	0,950	4,980	<b>45,780</b>	02' 26"			23,42				
		28	27		Via San Siro 2	0,110	5,090	<b>45,890</b>	00' 15"			26,40				
		29	28		Via San Siro 1	0,140	5,230	<b>46,030</b>	00' 20"			25,20				
			29		Lasino	0,110	5,340	<b>46,140</b>	00' 16"			24,75				
		30			Dasindo	47,560	52,900	<b>93,700</b>	ingr.libero							
		31	30		Val Lomasona 1	0,100	53,000	<b>93,800</b>	00' 15"			24,00				
		32	31		Val Lomasona 2	0,050	53,050	<b>93,850</b>	00' 08"			22,50				
		33	32		Val Lomasona 3	0,130	53,180	<b>93,980</b>	00' 19"			24,63				
		34	33		Val Lomasona 4	0,900	54,080	<b>94,880</b>	02' 00"			27,00				
		35	34		Val Lomasona 5	0,060	54,140	<b>94,940</b>	00' 09"			24,00				
		36	35		Val Lomasona 6	0,100	54,240	<b>95,040</b>	00' 14"			25,71				
		37	36		Val Lomasona 7	0,120	54,360	<b>95,160</b>	00' 18"			24,00				
		38	37		Val Lomasona 8	1,070	55,430	<b>96,230</b>	02' 15"			28,53				
		39	38		Val Lomasona 9	0,110	55,540	<b>96,340</b>	00' 16"			24,75				
			39		Vigo Lomaso	0,170	55,710	<b>96,510</b>	00' 24"			25,50				
	<b>3</b>				<b>COMANO</b>	6,290	62,000	<b>102,800</b>		2h 20'	4h 15'		26,57	<b>15,00</b>		
<b>3</b>		40			Dasindo	4,300	4,300	<b>107,100</b>	ingr.libero							
		41	40		Val Lomasona 1	0,100	4,400	<b>107,200</b>	00' 15"			24,00				
		42	41		Val Lomasona 2	0,050	4,450	<b>107,250</b>	00' 08"			22,50				
		43	42		Val Lomasona 3	0,130	4,580	<b>107,380</b>	00' 19"			24,63				
		44	43		Val Lomasona 4	0,900	5,480	<b>108,280</b>	02' 00"			27,00				
		45	44		Val Lomasona 5	0,060	5,540	<b>108,340</b>	00' 09"			24,00				
		46	45		Val Lomasona 6	0,100	5,640	<b>108,440</b>	00' 14"			25,71				
		47	46		Val Lomasona 7	0,120	5,760	<b>108,560</b>	00' 18"			24,00				
		48	47		Val Lomasona 8	1,070	6,830	<b>109,630</b>	02' 15"			28,53				
		49	48		Val Lomasona 9	0,110	6,940	<b>109,740</b>	00' 16"			24,75				
			49		Vigo Lomaso	0,170	7,110	<b>109,910</b>	00' 24"			25,50				
		50			Padergnone 1	21,390	28,500	<b>131,300</b>	ingr.libero							
		51	50		Padergnone 2	0,090	28,590	<b>131,390</b>	00' 13"			24,92				
		52	51		Padergnone 3	0,080	28,670	<b>131,470</b>	00' 11"			26,18				
		53	52		Padergnone 4	0,050	28,720	<b>131,520</b>	00' 08"			22,50				
		54	53		Padergnone 5	0,060	28,780	<b>131,580</b>	00' 09"			24,00				
			54		Santa Massenza	0,060	28,840	<b>131,640</b>	00' 09"			24,00				
	<b>4</b>				<b>CANTINA TOBLINO</b>	4,560	33,400	<b>136,200</b>		1h 00'	5h 15'		33,40	<b>16,00</b>		